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Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S3A junior
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1. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 95,2 95,2

2. Strnad Martin CZE 37-82 RMK Krupka 89,8 89,8

3. Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 81,2 81,2

4. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 80,1 80,1

5. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 76,9 76,9

6. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 73,4 73,4

7. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 70,8 70,8

8. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-87 RCSO Český Těšín 62,6 62,6

9. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 60,9 60,9

10. Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 RCSO Český Těšín 60,3 60,3

11. Čejka Alex CZE 37-91 RMK Krupka 58,8 58,8

12. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 58,2 58,2

13. Konderla Wiktor CZE 437-86 RCSO Český Těšín 57,5 57,5

14. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 56,3 56,3

15. Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 55,1 55,1

16. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 47,0 47,0

17. Kochaniewicz Joachim CZE 437-89 RCSO Český Těšín 45,4 45,4

18. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 45,1 45,1

19. Jarešová Aneta CZE 37-106 RMK Krupka 41,2 41,2

20. Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 33,3 33,3

21. Kochaniewicz TymoteuszCZE 437-90 RCSO Český Těšín 31,9 31,9

22. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 25,7 25,7

23. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 21,4 21,4

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S3A senior
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1. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 92,5 92,5

2. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 82,5 82,5

3. Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 75,4 75,4

4. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 73,0 73,0

5. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 71,3 71,3

6. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 67,4 67,4

7. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 56,8 56,8

8. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 54,0 54,0

9. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 52,7 52,7

10. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 35,2 35,2



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S4A junior
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1. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 94,2 94,2

2. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 85,6 85,6

3. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 73,3 73,3

4. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 57,3 57,3

5. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 51,4 51,4

6. Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 48,2 48,2

7. Topor Čenda CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 44,5 44,5

8.- 9. Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 RCSO Český Těšín 38,0 38,0

8.- 9. Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 38,0 38,0

10. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 27,3 27,3

11. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 23,7 23,7

12. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 18,5 18,5

13. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 15,2 15,2

14. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 14,5 14,5

15. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-87 RCSO Český Těšín 13,8 13,8

16.- 17. Walach Mateusz CZE 437-84 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 10,0

16.- 17. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 10,0 10,0

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S4A senior
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1. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 92,2 92,2

2. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 89,7 89,7

3. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 78,9 78,9

4. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 75,8 75,8

5. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 RMK Vyškov 69,9 69,9

6. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 68,7 68,7

7. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 57,3 57,3

8. Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 RMK Krupka 21,6 21,6

9. Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 10,0 10,0



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S6A junior
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1. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 94,9 80,6 175,5

2. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 60,4 89,2 149,6

3. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 43,0 91,8 134,8

4. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 65,3 69,2 134,5

5. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 68,5 60,8 129,3

6. Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 RCSO Český Těšín 63,1 54,1 117,2

7. Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 52,9 63,6 116,5

8. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-87 RCSO Český Těšín 50,4 44,6 95,0

9. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 94,8 94,8

10. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 48,3 45,5 93,8

11. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 87,8 87,8

12. Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 77,7 77,7

13. Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-83 RCSO Český Těšín 77,2 77,2

14. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 75,0 75,0

15. Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 71,1 71,1

16. Topor Čenda CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 67,6 67,6

17. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 63,6 63,6

18. Konderla Wiktor CZE 437-86 RCSO Český Těšín 63,1 63,1

19. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 58,7 58,7

20. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 56,3 56,3

21. Walach Mateusz CZE 437-84 RCSO Český Těšín 53,4 53,4

22. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 50,7 50,7

23. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 49,7 49,7

24. Jarešová Aneta CZE 37-106 RMK Krupka 48,7 48,7

25. Kochaniewicz Joachim CZE 437-89 RCSO Český Těšín 45,6 45,6

26. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 44,3 44,3

27.- 29. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 41,6 41,6

27.- 29. Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 41,6 41,6

27.- 29. Kochaniewicz TymoteuszCZE 437-90 RCSO Český Těšín 41,6 41,6

30. Krušina Adam CZE 124-62 RMK Letovice 41,5 41,5

31. Čejka Alex CZE 37-91 RMK Krupka 41,2 41,2

32. Hejl Michal CZE 124-64 RMK Letovice 29,4 29,4



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S6A senior
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1. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 66,7 92,2 158,9

2. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 92,5 57,6 150,1

3. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 54,4 81,6 136,0

4. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 58,5 67,7 126,2

5. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 76,8 48,1 124,9

6. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 69,2 51,8 121,0

7. Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 31,4 31,5 62,9

8. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 62,5 62,5

9. Konkol Jiří CZE 124-61 RMK Letovice 49,5 49,5

10. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 46,0 46,0

11. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 RMK Vyškov 43,0 43,0

12. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 30,2 30,2



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S7 junior
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1. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 90,8 90,8

2. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 76,6 76,6

3. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 67,7 67,7

4. Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 65,4 65,4

5. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 54,6 54,6

6. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 10,0 10,0

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S7 senior
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1. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 90,2 90,2

2. Konkol Jiří CZE 124-61 RMK Letovice 73,0 73,0

3. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 60,7 60,7

4.- 5. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 10,0 10,0

4.- 5. Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 RMK Krupka 10,0 10,0



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S8D junior
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1. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 65,7 88,6 88,6 177,2

2. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 88,6 78,9 54,5 167,5

3. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 78,1 37,1 82,8 160,9

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S8E/P senior
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1. Krámek Zbyněk CZE 54-75 MK Mladá Boleslav 88,0 92,8 89,4 182,2

2. Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 MK Severka 92,5 84,0 176,5

3. Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 RMK Krupka 76,8 91,8 168,6

4. Čerepjuk Jan CZE 71-86 MK Severka 86,5 80,7 167,2

5. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 79,9 59,7 77,7 157,6

6. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 10,0 60,9 61,3 122,2

7. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 52,6 58,5 43,7 111,1

8. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 43,2 17,4 67,3 110,5

9. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 54,2 50,5 10,0 104,7

10. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 33,4 31,3 53,7 87,1

11. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 45,6 27,4 30,6 76,2



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S9A junior
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1. Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 59,8 90,8 150,6

2. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 76,2 45,1 121,3

3. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 53,5 57,3 110,8

4. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 92,5 10,0 102,5

5. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 40,3 37,7 78,0

6. Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 74,2 74,2

7. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 71,2 71,2

8. Krušina Adam CZE 124-62 RMK Letovice 68,4 68,4

9. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 34,6 34,6

10. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 27,6 27,6

11. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 10,0 10,0

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2018 v S9A senior
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1. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 92,5 91,3 183,8

2. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 78,6 80,4 159,0

3. Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 65,7 71,1 136,8

4. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 63,2 52,3 115,5

5. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 70,6 43,7 114,3

6. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 69,5 32,8 102,3

7. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 43,0 54,0 97,0

8. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 66,7 66,7

9. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 58,1 58,1

10. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 10,0
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1. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 73,4 85,6 134,5 76,6 177,2 27,6 574,9

2. Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 55,1 38,0 116,5 65,4 150,6 425,6

3. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 56,3 73,3 93,8 67,7 121,3 412,4

4. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 45,1 27,3 149,6 167,5 389,5

5. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 21,4 18,5 175,5 54,6 102,5 372,5

6. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 80,1 10,0 134,8 110,8 335,7

7. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 60,9 51,4 129,3 10,0 78,0 329,6

8. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 76,9 56,3 160,9 294,1

9. Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 81,2 77,7 74,2 233,1

10. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 95,2 58,7 71,2 225,1

11. Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 RCSO Český Těšín 60,3 38,0 117,2 215,5

12. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 57,3 63,6 90,8 211,7

13. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 94,2 94,8 189,0

14. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-87 RCSO Český Těšín 62,6 13,8 95,0 171,4

15. Konderla Wiktor CZE 437-86 RCSO Český Těšín 57,5 63,1 120,6

16. Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 48,2 71,1 119,3

17. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 70,8 41,6 112,4

18. Topor Čenda CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 44,5 67,6 112,1

19. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 23,7 87,8 111,5

20. Krušina Adam CZE 124-62 RMK Letovice 41,5 68,4 109,9

21. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 25,7 44,3 34,6 104,6

22. Čejka Alex CZE 37-91 RMK Krupka 58,8 41,2 100,0

23. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 47,0 49,7 96,7

24. Kochaniewicz Joachim CZE 437-89 RCSO Český Těšín 45,4 45,6 91,0

25. Jarešová Aneta CZE 37-106 RMK Krupka 41,2 48,7 89,9

26. Strnad Martin CZE 37-82 RMK Krupka 89,8 89,8

27. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 14,5 75,0 89,5

28. Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-83 RCSO Český Těšín 77,2 77,2

29. Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 33,3 41,6 74,9

30. Kochaniewicz TymoteuszCZE 437-90 RCSO Český Těšín 31,9 41,6 73,5

31. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 58,2 10,0 68,2

32. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 15,2 50,7 65,9

33. Walach Mateusz CZE 437-84 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 53,4 63,4

34. Hejl Michal CZE 124-64 RMK Letovice 29,4 29,4
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1. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 73,0 78,9 150,1 60,7 122,2 114,3 599,2

2. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 82,5 89,7 136,0 104,7 159,0 571,9

3. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 54,0 68,7 126,2 90,2 183,8 522,9

4. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 71,3 75,8 121,0 111,1 102,3 481,5

5. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 92,5 92,2 158,9 10,0 115,5 469,1

6. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 67,4 62,5 157,6 66,7 354,2

7. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 56,8 57,3 124,9 97,0 336,0

8. Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 75,4 10,0 62,9 136,8 285,1

9. Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 RMK Krupka 21,6 10,0 168,6 200,2

10. Krámek Zbyněk CZE 54-75 MK Mladá Boleslav 182,2 182,2

11. Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 MK Severka 176,5 176,5

12. Čerepjuk Jan CZE 71-86 MK Severka 167,2 167,2

13. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 52,7 30,2 58,1 141,0

14. Konkol Jiří CZE 124-61 RMK Letovice 49,5 73,0 122,5

15. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 RMK Vyškov 69,9 43,0 112,9

16. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 110,5 110,5

17. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 35,2 46,0 10,0 91,2

18. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 87,1 87,1

19. Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 76,2 76,2


